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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]

Full Legal Name u]'{fandadalc (1 applicable)
Sam Wargin Grimaldo

Type of Report
Pre -Election Primary

Full Name of’ Committee

|Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021

“Reporting Period:

January 1, 2021 - January 235, 2021

[ Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or Number

Reporting Period

Total

Aggregate

less 49

$1,820.00

$ 3,700.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

—
Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

1/6/2021

Bonnie Blumert
2320 nw 27th st, Oklahoma City OK 73107
Oklahoma county / Attorney

tndividual

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

by Contributor

$ 250.00

1/22/2021

Bailey McKay
1338 Eastgate Drive, Norman OK 73071
Student / Student

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 100.00

1/1/2021

Alfredo Melchor Jr

311 Southeast 60th Street, Oklahoma City
OK 73149

OCCHD / Health Prom Spec

Individuat

$ 25.00

$25.00

$75.00

1/4/2021

Diana Dawson

2116 Northeast 12th Street, Moore OK
73160

OKCPS / ELL Instructional Facilitator

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 100.00

1/22/2021

Donald Newberry
7325 Elvin Court, Norfolk VA 23505
Retired / Retired

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 200.00

1/6/2021

Meagan Hansen

417 NW 46th St, Oklahoma City OK 73118
Oklahoma House of Representatives /
Legislative Assistant

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$300.00

1/3/2021

Carrie Sauer

2418 NW 11th St, Oklahoma City OK
73107 Oklahoma City University / Director
of Advancement Operations”

individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/5/2021

Carrie Blumert

1628 NW 40th St, Oklahoma City OK
73118

Oklahoma County / County Commissioner

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

1/5/2021

Marilee Peryam

1001 NW 16th St., Oklahoma City OK
73106

none / homemaker

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

1/5612021

Francie Ekwerekwu
2609 NE 16th Street, Moore OK 73160
TEEM / Attorney

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/6/2021

Charles Martin
3917 Northwest 20th Street, Oklahoma
City OK 73107 Literati / Book Acquisitions

OO O O O @O @ W i g g

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1



Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: |:]

[ Full Legal Name of Candidate (it applicabie) Full Name of Committee

Sam Wargin Grimaldo Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021

Pre -E

Type of Report ["Reporting Period:

lection Primary |January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021

Number (if assigned)

[ [ Contributor Information

Date

[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount
[Name of Committee, Commitice #)

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

11612021

Brenda Hernandez Individual EI
3017 Southwest 52nd Place, Oklahoma

City OK 73119 $100.00
Tango PR/ Public Relations

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/6/2021

Lena Erickson

3208 NW 61st PI, Oklahoma City OK
73112

MidFirst Bank / Assistant Vice President

Individual !
$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1712021

Rosie Garcia
1237 sw binkley, oklahoma city OK 73109
Rosie Garcia / Wedding photographer

individual
$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/8/2021

Andrew Rice

1201 Belford Avenue, Nichols Hills OK
73116

Andrew Rice / writer

individual
$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/8/2021

Melissa Jacobs

2516 Northwest 29th Street, Oklahoma
City OK 73107

Melissa Jacobs / artist

Individual
$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

1/13/2021

Cathy Cummings individual
3015 Lakeside Drive, The Village OK naivicua
73120 Cummings International Restaurant
Group LLC / Owner/Operator

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/15/2021

Miriam Campos

2840 Southwest 54th Place, Okiahoma
City OK 73119

Arvest Bank / Business Development

Individual
$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/19/2021

Amy Young
528 Northwest 40th Street, Oklahoma City | M@V'94&!

OK 73118
Amy Young / Educator

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/22/2021

DAN Carmichael N
3156 Brush Creek Road, OKC OK 73120 | 'ndvidual
Retired / Sales

O O @O B @O W i« @ ©

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/22/2021

Debbie Anglin

8208 Lakehurst Drive, Oklahoma City OK
73120

Anglin PR / Business owner

individual
$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

1/18/2021

1/1/2021

Walker Milligan
409 Northwest 33rd Street, Oklahoma
City OK 73118

Walker Milligan / Therapist

Individual

ICH . KT

$175.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

3 — ]
Rosi Rios

410 SW 38th St, Oklahoma City OK 73109
Pediatrics / Physician Assistant

E |

Individual
$ 200.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

Commuttee Schedule A Version 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]
Full Fegal Name of Candrdate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Sam Wargin Grimaldo Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021
Type of Report Reporting Penod: Number (1f' assigned)
Pre -Election Primary January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021
Contributions of $50 or Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 49 $1,820.00 $ 3,700.00
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer} Type of Contributor | Amount | Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Comnuttee /] by Contributor by Contributor
1/14/2021 |Cody Wilson -, B
Individuat
3149 Northwest 25th Street, Oklah
City OK 73107 reet, Fidanoma $250.00  $250.00  $250.00
Georges Liquors / Owner
1/16/2021 | Melissa Lujan .
i Individual
k Dr, h K
763313€§32Hyde Park Dr, Oklahoma City O H $ 300.00 $ 300.00 $ 300.00
Melissa Lujan / Lawyer
1/1/2021 Ruthie Gallardo-Owens .
. ) Individual
9319 Peachtree Lane, Midwest City OK B $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00

73130
Ruthie Gallardo-Owens / Realtor

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D
Full Legal Name of Candidate (1 applicable) Full Name of Committee
Sam Wargin Grimaldo Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021
Type ol Report: Reportung Period - |
Pre-Election Primary E] January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021 |
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 0 $0.00 $0.00
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Nanme, Address] or g ategm:y il Goods or Services Amount Period Aggregate
[Committee Name, Committee #] xpenditure Purchased Total Total
1/1/2021 Skyfire Media Ordinary and Q4 Planning,
713 NW 17th St, OKC, OK ising, i
L NSt OECQ Necassapy fﬂ‘;':‘dargfrg‘gmcampa'g" $2,982.48 $7,529.91| $7,5629.91
advertising, Field
1/15/2021 | Skyfire Media Ordinary and Strategic Planning,
N e .
_7/:13:130I\:J3W 17th St, OKC, OK ecessary Ili/:.:ﬂr:1c:3rs|(|asr|rrl1egr;tCampa|gn $633.67 $7529.91| §7.529.91
advertising, Field
1/20/2021 |Skyfire Media Ordinary and Direct Mail - Strategy,
T ing, Desi
Toon | (S QIS e S e $3.913.76 $7,520.91| $7,529.91
1/25/2021 |Anedot Ordinary and Credit Card Processing
1340 Poydras Street, Suite Necessary Fee $232.20 $232.20 $531.90

1770 New Orleans, LA 70112

Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1




