Received Cidy Clark 2-1-2021 8:00 and

## STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

(Name of Alamonosimo

# CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

all Legal	Name of Candistre Sam Wargin Grimaldo	and the same of th	AMENDED.
all Name	Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021	ngana amagadankan perferanca na madake filikake filikake di André Pelak (in elementa)	and the second s
niphiti	Name of Office Sought OKC Council Ward 4	Special in General Lli	April 6, 2021
	Pre-Election Primary Reporting Pened January 1, 202	1 - January 2	
NO dui	ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, ring this reporting period  NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics R	meur any loans, or ules and has no lune	expend any funds
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was i	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$6855.30	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	and a section	
3	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$5,220	\$12,575
4	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]		
5	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	4 /4 h Y september de de la company de la co	> purple for the first state of political state grant property and the first state of the
6	All Other Funds [Schedule B]		
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]		
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] hater is a pagrice number and add to Schedule A		and the state of t
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$5,220	\$12,575
9,	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]		
10	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)		
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$5,220	\$12,575
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add from passing schedule F	\$7.762.11	8,261.81
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]		
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]		
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule H for transfers to new committee]		
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	\$7,762.11	\$8,261.81
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schodule F or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]		
LŚ.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)		
19.	Retunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]		
2(1,	Debt from Prior Committee		
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:	\$4313.22	

By signing electronic or otherwise, my name below, I acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true, and accurate as of the date submitted. Funderstand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. Funderstand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an americled Contributions and Expenditures Report.

1/31/2021

Date submitted

Officer s signature

x 2020 1

## COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Sam Wargin Grimaldo	Full Name of Committee Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021	
Type of Report Pre -Election Primary	Reporting Period: January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021	Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	49	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 3,700.00

#### **CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50**

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
1/6/2021	Bonnie Blumert 2320 nw 27th st, Oklahoma City OK 73107 Oklahoma county / Attorney	Individual	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
1/22/2021	Bailey McKay 1338 Eastgate Drive, Norman OK 73071 Student / Student	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
1/1/2021	Alfredo Melchor Jr 311 Southeast 60th Street, Oklahoma City OK 73149 OCCHD / Health Prom Spec	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00
1/4/2021	Diana Dawson 2116 Northeast 12th Street, Moore OK 73160 OKCPS / ELL Instructional Facilitator	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
1/22/2021	Donald Newberry 7325 Elvin Court, Norfolk VA 23505 Retired / Retired	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
1/6/2021	Meagan Hansen 417 NW 46th St, Oklahoma City OK 73118 Oklahoma House of Representatives / Legislative Assistant	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00
1/3/2021	Carrie Sauer 2418 NW 11th St, Oklahoma City OK 73107 Oklahoma City University / Director of Advancement Operations"	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/5/2021	Carrie Blumert 1628 NW 40th St, Oklahoma City OK 73118 Oklahoma County / County Commissioner	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/5/2021	Marilee Peryam 1001 NW 16th St., Oklahoma City OK 73106 none / homemaker	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/5/2021	Francie Ekwerekwu 2609 NE 16th Street, Moore OK 73160 TEEM / Attorney	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/6/2021	Charles Martin 3917 Northwest 20th Street, Oklahoma City OK 73107 Literati / Book Acquisitions	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00

## Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended: 🔲
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Sam Wargin Grimaldo	Full Name of Committee Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Pre -Election Primary	January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
1/6/2021	Brenda Hernandez 3017 Southwest 52nd Place, Oklahoma City OK 73119 Tango PR / Public Relations	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/6/2021	Lena Erickson 3208 NW 61st PI, Oklahoma City OK 73112 MidFirst Bank / Assistant Vice President	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/7/2021	Rosie Garcia 1237 sw binkley, oklahoma city OK 73109 Rosie Garcia / Wedding photographer	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/8/2021	Andrew Rice 1201 Belford Avenue, Nichols Hills OK 73116 Andrew Rice / writer	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/8/2021	Melissa Jacobs 2516 Northwest 29th Street, Oklahoma City OK 73107 Melissa Jacobs / artist	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/13/2021	Cathy Cummings 3015 Lakeside Drive, The Village OK 73120 Cummings International Restaurant Group LLC / Owner/Operator	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/15/2021	Miriam Campos 2840 Southwest 54th Place, Oklahoma City OK 73119 Arvest Bank / Business Development	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/19/2021	Amy Young 528 Northwest 40th Street, Oklahoma City OK 73118 Amy Young / Educator	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/22/2021	DAN Carmichael 3156 Brush Creek Road, OKC OK 73120 Retired / Sales	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/22/2021	Debbie Anglin 8208 Lakehurst Drive, Oklahoma City OK 73120 Anglin PR / Business owner	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/18/2021	Walker Milligan 409 Northwest 33rd Street, Oklahoma City OK 73118 Walker Milligan / Therapist	Individual	\$ 175.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
1/1/2021	Rosi Rios 410 SW 38th St, Oklahoma City OK 73109 Pediatrics / Physician Assistant	Individual	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00

## COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Sam Wargin Grimaldo	Full Name of Committee Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021	
Type of Report Pre -Election Primary	Reporting Period: January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021	Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	49	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 3,700.00

## **CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50**

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
1/14/2021	Cody Wilson 3149 Northwest 25th Street, Oklahoma City OK 73107 Georges Liquors / Owner	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
1/16/2021	Melissa Lujan 6333 Hyde Park Dr, Oklahoma City OK 73162 Melissa Lujan / Lawyer	Individual	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
1/1/2021	Ruthie Gallardo-Owens 9319 Peachtree Lane, Midwest City OK 73130 Ruthie Gallardo-Owens / Realtor	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down	and the second s		
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			

#### COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

		Amend	ea:
3	Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
	Sam Wargin Grimaldo	Friends of Sam Wargin Grimaldo 2021	
	Type of Report:	Reporting Period	
	Pre-Election Primary	January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
or less	0	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

## **GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200**

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/1/2021	Skyfire Media 713 NW 17th St, OKC, OK 73103	Ordinary and Necessary	Q4 Planning, Fundraising, Campaign Management, advertising, Field	\$ 2,982.48	\$ 7,529.91	\$ 7,529.91
1/15/2021	Skyfire Media 713 NW 17th St, OKC, OK 73103	Ordinary and Necessary	Strategic Planning, Fundraising, Campaign Management, advertising, Field	\$ 633.67	\$ 7,529.91	\$ 7,529.91
1/20/2021	Skyfire Media 713 NW 17th St, OKC, OK 73103	Ordinary and Necessary	Direct Mail - Strategy, Targeting, Design, Printing, Mailing	\$ 3,913.76	\$ 7,529.91	\$ 7,529.91
1/25/2021	Anedot 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112	Ordinary and Necessary	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$ 232.20	\$ 232.20	\$ 531.90